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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 9, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esg.

19-15947-elf
19-15997-mdc

19-16374-¢lf
19-16390-amc

9:30 A.M.

Mariline Prinston (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon J Perloff

Arlin K Halteman (Debtor)

Monica Ann DiDonato (Debtor)
Lashay Y Hill-Alibey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esg.

19-16371-mdc
19-16393-mdc
19-16414-mdc
19-16416-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Thomas F McAuliffe (Debtor)
Jon C. Cutler (Debtor)

Molly Molletta (Debtor)
Jeremy T. Tanner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-15083-amc
19-16121-mdc
19-16122-¢lf
19-16164-mdc
19-16357-amc
19-16436-¢lf

10:30 A.M.

Eligio Bonelli (Debtor)
Tomeka Bailey (Debtor)
Monique K. Jones (Debtor)

Lisa Michelle Balthaser (Debtor)
Valentina Volosevich (Debtor)
John Carrero (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-16119-elf
19-16189-mdc
19-16430-elf
19-16431-mdc
19-16441-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Karen D. Evans (Debtor)

Vance Cooper (Debtor)

Kindra Patrice McBryde (Debtor)
Eugene V. Cianci (Debtor)

Ruth E Dandridge (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-15707-mdc
19-15762-¢lf

19-16150-amc
19-16350-mdc

19-16405-elf

Miller A Delcastillo (Debtor)
Frances Hubert (Debtor)
Arminda Lee Paz (Debtor)
Carolann S. Daloia (Debtor)
Joseph R. Daloia (Debtor)
Valarie A. Bennish (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Jack M. Seitz
Robert J. Lohr
Christian A. Dicicco
Brandon J Perloff

David H. Lang
Diana M. Dixon
Michael A. Cibik2
Erik B. Jensen

Anthony A. Frigo
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Jeffery A. Fournier
John L. Mcclain
Erik B. Jensen

Mark A. Berenato
Michael D. Sayles
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain
Kenneth E. West

Sergey Joseph Litvak
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michele Perez Capilato
Pro Se

Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/23/2019
09/25/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019

08/13/2019
09/30/2019
09/30/2019
09/30/2019
10/09/2019
10/14/2019

09/30/2019
09/30/2019
10/12/2019
10/13/2019
10/14/2019

09/12/2019
09/16/2019
09/30/2019
10/09/2019

10/11/2019



Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 9, 2019

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-15254-¢lf Edward L Jenkins (Debtor)
Lavonia Jenkins (Debtor)
Frances D. Kaznica (Debtor)
Norman E. Kaznica (Debtor)
Loretta Able (Debtor)
Darren Price (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Schell (Debtor)

19-15767-mdc

19-16163-elf
19-16173-elf
19-16188-mdc

Robert Christopher Schell (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-14717-amc  Anibal Calle (Debtor)

19-15130-amc  Linda S Gerace (Debtor)
Stephen J Gerace (Debtor)

19-15373-elf Matthew Samuel Mann (Debtor)
19-15637-elf Bernard F. Smith (Debtor)
19-15687-amc  Michael Stuart Kanter (Debtor)
12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esg.

19-15189-elf Amy Acquaviva (Debtor)
19-15770-amc  Jonathan R Rodriguez (Debtor)
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-10096-mdc  Chitra Sethuraman (Debtor)
19-13809-mdc  David M. Niedrist (Debtor)
19-15349-mdc  Anthony G Davenport (Debtor)

19-15475-elf Deborah Ann Lichtner (Debtor)
19-15977-amc  Donald Wilson (Debtor)
2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-15783-amc  Margaret Marziani (Debtor)

Represented By: Georgette Miller
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne

Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: James J. O'Connell
Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone
Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Kenneth E. West

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/22/2019

09/16/2019

09/30/2019
09/30/2019
09/30/2019

07/29/2019
08/15/2019

08/28/2019
09/11/2019
09/12/2019

08/19/2019
09/16/2019

01/07/2019
06/13/2019
08/27/2019
09/03/2019
09/24/2019

09/16/2019
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-10850-jkf
19-15986-mdc

19-15995-jkf

19-16361-mdc
19-16386-mdc
19-16445-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Troy Stanley Lutz (Debtor)
Lilija Lotsman (Debtor)
Viktor Lotsman (Debtor)
Inna M. Buzey (Debtor)
Daniel K. Geist (Debtor)
Jose A. Colon (Debtor)

Michelle Kimberly Hendricks

(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16447-jKf

19-16526-jKf
19-16558-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Victor Alfonso Reyes-Fernandez

(Debtor)

Donald Clarence Hannum (Debtor)
Xyieana A. Robbs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-15488-jkf

19-15832-jkf
19-16559-mdc
19-16740-jkf

19-16774-jkf
10:30 A.M.

National Brokers of America, Inc.

(Debtor)

Marjatta S. Batastini (Debtor)

Susan Barrasso (Debtor)
John P. Moore (Debtor)
Kelly A. Moore (Debtor)

Richard M. Klingaman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16831-mdc
19-16837-mdc
19-16839-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Lori A. Routson (Debtor)

Andrea Alicea Rodriguez (Debtor)

Olga M. Cruz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-16314-mdc
19-16930-jkf

19-16934-mdc
19-16947-mdc

Arelis Arias (Debtor)
Pedro Arias (Debtor)
Mary A. Mooney (Debtor)

William R. Mooney (Debtor)
Angel M. Santiago (Debtor)

Diana M. Davis (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Michael Rayburn Mcfarlin
Leonard Zagurskie

Paul C. Bametzreider
Stephen Mccoy Otto
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David W. Tidd

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Pro Se
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Joseph T. Bambrick

John A. Digiamberardino
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
George M. Lutz

Daniel T. Rabenold

Daniel T. Rabenold
Joseph L Quinn
: Joseph L Quinn

: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
: John J. Ferry

: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

02/08/2019
09/24/2019

09/25/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/14/2019

10/15/2019

10/17/2019
10/18/2019

09/03/2019

09/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/29/2019

10/30/2019

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

10/07/2019

11/04/2019

11/04/2019
11/05/2019



Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 9, 2019

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-16976-jkf Ronald J. Morel (Debtor)
Tara L. Morel (Debtor)

Kyle R. Reidenhour (Debtor)
Amy Keith (Debtor)

19-16977-mdc
19-16984-jkf
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-17079-jkf Raul J. Ortiz (Debtor)

19-17099-jKkf Mary L. Weaverling (Debtor)
19-17125-mdc  Jaime Anthony Ramos (Debtor)

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: George M. Lutz
Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/06/2019

11/06/2019
11/06/2019

11/11/2019
11/12/2019
11/13/2019



